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Headlights, ceiling lights13

Articulated LED spotlight

Complete with USB-C port, 2 A.
Touch ON-OFF switch with night light and dimmer to adjust light intensity.
Material: black aluminium.

Code Finishing V W Switch Dimmer lumen K Length mm

13.867.36 Black 12 2 Yes Yes 280 3000 220
13.867.46 Black 12 2 Yes Yes 280 3000 400

	\ 13.867.38

	\ 13.867.39

LED spotlight

Complete with USB-C port, 2 A.
Touch ON-OFF switch with night light and dimmer to adjust light intensity.
Material: aluminium with stainless steel satin finish.

Code Finishing V W Switch Dimmer lumen K

13.867.38 Satin-finish 12 2 Yes Yes 280 3000

13.867.39 Black 12 2 Yes Yes 280 3000

	\ 13.867.38 	\ 13.867.39
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Laguna LED spotlight

Turned brass body, satin-finish glass diffuser.

Code Finishing V W Switch lumen K LED beam 
angle

No of 
LEDs Light colour

13.439.15 Chromed 
brass 12/24 3 Yes 88 3000 60° 1 HD LED  white

13.439.16
Chromed 

brass, satin 
finish

12/24 2 Yes 200 2700 60° 12  white

13.439.21* Chromed 
brass 12/24 3 Yes 88 3000 60° 1 HD LED  white

Deluxe halogen spotlight
Brass body.

Code Finishing V W Switch Bulb Spare bulb OPTIONAL 
LED Light colour

13.203.00
Mirror-polished 
brass, protected 

with zapon varnish
12 10 Yes BA15D 14.200.02

14.443.11; 
14.443.12; 
14.443.15; 
14.443.16; 
14.443.17

 white

Glow Light halogen spotlight, fixed version for bed headboard

Aluminium body.

Code Finishing V W Switch Bulb Spare bulb OPTIONAL 
LED Light colour

13.207.00
Satin-finish and 
gold-anodized 

aluminum
12 10 Yes G4 14.454.12; 

14.454.24

14.441.11; 
14.441.12; 
14.441.15

 white
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